
 
 

Glass Top Side Table 
Item No: P351   / 675740      v001:  30/10/24 
Instructions for Use        

Please read and retain these instructions for future reference  

 

                                          
 

ENGLISH INSTRUCTIONS 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE: 
Step by Step Instructions & Photos 
     

                                           
    

                            

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Metal stand 

A x 1 

Glass table 

with metal ring 

B x 1 

Screw 

A x 1 

1. Unfold metal stand as shoen below. 2. Remove the screws under of the table. 



 
 

 

 

 

CARE AND CLEANING INSTRUCTIONS: 
• Do NOT use abrasive cleaners or sharp utensils to clean this product. 
• Store the item in a cool, dry place.  
• Wipe with a clean dry cloth. 
 

DISPOSAL 
• Coopers of Stortford use recyclable or recycled packaging where possible.  

• Please dispose of all packaging, paper, cartons in accordance with your local authority recycling 

regulations.  

• At the end of the product’s lifespan please check with your local council authorised household 

waste recycling centre for disposal. 

• Plastics, polybags – this is made from the following recyclable plastic. 

• At the end of the product’s lifespan please check with your local council authorised household 

waste recycling centre for disposal.  

 

 

 
Code & 
Symbol 

 
 

 
     

 

 
 

Type of 
Plastic 

Polyethylene 
Terephthalate 

High-Density 
Polyethylene 

Polyvinyl 
Chloride 

Low Density 
Polyethylene 

Polypropylene Polystyrene Please Specify 
(includes ABS, 

Nylon) 

3. line up the table and the metal stand, 

use the screw to tight up, the table is 

ready to use. 



 
 

 

GERMAN INSTRUCTIONS 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GEBRAUCHSANWEISUNG: 
Schritt für Schritt Anleitung & Fotos 
     

                                           
    

                            

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Metallständer 

A x 1 

 

Glastisch mit 

Metallring 

B x 1 

Schraube 

A x 1 

1. Klappen Sie den Metallständer als Schuh 

unten auf. 

2. Entfernen Sie die Schrauben unter dem 

Tisch. 

3.  



 
 

 

 

 

PFLEGE- UND REINIGUNGSHINWEISE: 
• Verwenden Sie KEINE Scheuermittel oder scharfen Utensilien, um dieses Produkt zu reinigen. 
• Bewahren Sie den Artikel an einem kühlen, trockenen Ort auf.  
• Mit einem sauberen, trockenen Tuch abwischen. 
 

BESEITIGUNG 
• Coopers of Stortford verwendet nach Möglichkeit recycelbare oder recycelte Verpackungen.  

• Bitte entsorgen Sie alle Verpackungen, Papier und Kartons gemäß den Recyclingvorschriften Ihrer 

örtlichen Behörden.  

• Ein Schwarz-Weiß-Symbol mit schwarz-weißem Hintergrund  Beschreibung wird automatisch 

generiert 

• Kunststoffe, Polybeutel – dieser wird aus folgendem recycelbaren Kunststoff hergestellt. 

• Am Ende der Lebensdauer des Produkts wenden Sie sich bitte and as von Ihrer Gemeinde 

autorisierte Recyclingzentrum für Haushaltsabfälle, um es zu entsorgen.  

 

 

 
Code & 
Symbol 

 
 

 
     

 

 
 

Art des 
Kunststof

fs 

Polyethylenter
ephthalat 

Polyethylen 
hoher Dichte 

Polyvinylch
lorid 

Polyethylen 
niedriger Dichte 

Polypropylen Styropor Bitte angeben 
(inkl. ABS, 

Nylon) 

3. Richten Sie den Tisch und den Metallständer 

aus, ziehen Sie die Schraube fest, der Tisch 

ist einsatzbereit. 



 
 

 

FRENCH INSTRUCTIONS 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MODE D'EMPLOI : 
Instructions étape par étape et photos 
     

                                           
    

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Support en métal 

A x 1 

Table en verre avec 

anneau en metal 

B x 1 

Vis 

A x 1 

1. Dépliez le support métallique 

comme chaussure ci-dessous. 

2. Retirez les vis sous la table. 



 
 

 

 

 

INSTRUCTIONS D'ENTRETIEN ET DE NETTOYAGE: 
• N'utilisez PAS de nettoyants abrasifs ou d'ustensiles tranchants pour nettoyer ce produit. 
• Conservez l'article dans un endroit frais et sec.  
• Essuyez avec un chiffon propre et sec. 
 

DISPOSITION 
• Coopers of Stortford utilise des emballages recyclables ou recyclés dans la mesure du possible.  

• Veuillez vous débarrasser de tous les emballages, papiers, cartons conformément aux 

réglementations de recyclage de votre autorité locale.  

• Un symbole en noir et blanc sur fond noir et blanc Description générée automatiquement 

• Plastiques, sacs en polyéthylène – ils sont fabriqués à partir du plastique recyclable suivant. 

• À la fin de la durée de vie du produit, veuillez vous renseigner auprès de votre centre de recyclage 

des déchets ménagers agréé par votre mairie pour l'élimination.  

 

 
 

 
Code et 
symbole 

 
 

 
     

 

 
 

Type de 
plastique 

Polyéthylène 
téréphtalate 

Polyéthylène 
haute densité 

Polychloru
re de 
vinyle 

Polyéthylène 
basse densité 

Polypropylène Polystyrène Veuillez spécifier 
(comprend l'ABS, 

le nylon) 

3. Alignez la table et le support en métal, 

utilisez la vis pour serrer, la table est 

prête à l'emploi. 



 
 

 

CZECH INSTRUCTIONS 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NÁVOD K POUŽITÍ: 
Krok za krokem pokyny a fotografie 
     

                                           
    

                            

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Kovový stojan 

A x 1 

Skleněný stůl s 

kovovým kruhem 

B x 1 

Šroub 

A x 1 

1. Rozložte kovový stojan jako botu níže. 2. Odstraňte šrouby pod stolem. 



 
 

 

 

 

POKYNY PRO PÉČI A ČIŠTĚNÍ: 
• K čištění tohoto výrobku NEPOUŽÍVEJTE abrazivní čisticí prostředky ani ostré náčiní. 
• Skladujte předmět na chladném a suchém místě.  
• Otřete čistým suchým hadříkem. 
 

LIKVIDACE 
• Bednáři ze Stortfordu používají recyklovatelné nebo recyklované obaly, kde je to možné.  

• Zlikvidujte prosím všechny obaly, papír, kartony v souladu s místními předpisy o recyklaci.  

• Černobílý symbol s černobílým pozadím  Popis automaticky generovaný 

• Plasty, polybagy – vyrábí se z následujícího recyklovatelného plastu. 

• Na konci životnosti výrobku se prosím obraťte na místní radu autorizované středisko pro recyklaci 

domovního odpadu ohledně likvidace.  

 

 
 

 

 
Code & 
Symbol 

 
 

 
     

 

 
 

Type of 
Plastic 

Polyethylene 
Terephthalate 

High-Density 
Polyethylene 

Polyvinyl 
Chloride 

Low Density 
Polyethylene 

Polypropylene Polystyrene Please Specify 
(includes ABS, 

Nylon) 

3. Zarovnejte stůl a kovový stojan, pomocí 

šroubu utáhněte, stůl je připraven k 

použití. 



 
 

 

SLOVAK INSTRUCTIONS 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

INŠTRUKCIE NA POUŽÍVANIE: 
Pokyny a fotografie krok za krokom 
     

                                           
    

                            

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Kovový stojan 

A x 1 

Sklenený stôl s 

kovovým krúžkom 

B x 1 

Skrutka 

A x 1 

1. Rozložte kovový stojan ako topánku nižšie. 2. Odskrutkujte skrutky pod stolom. 



 
 

 

 

 

POKYNY NA STAROSTLIVOSŤ A ČISTENIE: 
• Na čistenie tohto produktu NEPOUŽÍVAJTE abrazívne čistiace prostriedky ani ostré náčinie. 
• Predmet skladujte na chladnom a suchom mieste.  
• Utrite čistou suchou handričkou. 
 

LIKVIDÁCIA 
• Spoločnosť Coopers of Stortford používa recyklovateľné alebo recyklované obaly tam, kde je to možné.  

• Zlikvidujte všetky obaly, papier, kartóny v súlade s predpismi o recyklácii miestnych úradov.  

• Čiernobiely symbol s čiernobielym pozadím  Popis sa generuje automaticky 

• Plasty, polybagy – vyrábajú sa z nasledujúceho recyklovateľného plastu. 

• Na konci životnosti produktu sa obráťte na miestne autorizované stredisko na recykláciu 

domového odpadu.  

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
Kód a 

symbol 

 
 

 
     

 

 
 

Druh 
plastu 

Polyetyléntere
ftalátového 

Polyetylén s 
vysokou 
hustotou 

Polyvinylch
lorid 

Polyetylén s 
nízkou hustotou 

Polypropylén Polystyrén Špecifikujte 
(vrátane ABS, 

nylonu) 

3. Zarovnajte stôl a kovový stojan, pomocou 

skrutky utiahnite stôl, stôl je pripravený na 

použitie. 



 
 

 

Distributed by / Verteilt durch / Distribué par.  

 
UK:  
The Enterprise Department Ltd.  
11 Bridge Street, Bishops Stortford  
Herts, UK, CM23 2JU  
Tel: 0330 331 0300  
 
NI/EU:  
D.S.B. LD, 160 Bd. de Fourmies, 59100 Roubaix, France  
Tel: (+44) 1279 701269  
 
DE/FR/CZ/SK:  
hergestellt für 3Pagen  
Sankt-Joeris-Strasse 16-28  
53477 Alsdorf  
Tel: +49(0)2404/980-204 
kontakt@3pagen.de 
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